
AKA LOT 2 BLUEBIRD LANDING
UNREC: COMM NW COR OF NE1/4,
RUN E 50.03 FT FOR POB, CONT E

KEARNEY MICHAEL A & JUDITH/KEARNEY JUDITH
TRUSTEES, 26008 NW 206TH PL
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

31-7S-17-10070-102

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

31717.020 1.00/

237 SW MOONSET GLN, FORT WHITE
05/15/2024 MLU

01/05/2018 DF 10.02 2,806 120,240 2,806 0

STANDARD
3

0
15,520

120,240
18,326

0
18,326

0
18,326

135,760
0

135,760

1053/0359 7/21/2005 WD Q V 184,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHELLEY L & ADRIAN SC

MICHAEL A & JUDITH 

0987/0065 6/21/2003 WD Q V 93,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H A BUIE SR

SHELLEY L & ADRIAN 
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 11,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 62 1,240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,720

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

15,520

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,806

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 120,240


